The Purchasers shall before taking possession of the said flat/premises over and

above purchase price pay the amounts to the Promoters, the following amounts:

I.   (a) Rs.650/- (Rupees Six Hundred & Fifty only) Share Money & Entrance

Fees;

(b) Rs.11,000/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand only) legal charges for making this

Agreement.

(c) Rs. 35,000/- (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand only) for installation of

Electric Transformers or Sub-Station, Cable and CFO cable charges, electric

meters, water meters, rain water harvesting and sewage treatment plant

(STP).;

(d) Rs. 6,500/- (Rupees Six Thousand Five hundred only) for Pipe Gas

Connection.;

(e) Development charges @ Rs. ________/- (Rupees fourteen only) per Sq. Ft

(f) Purchaser shall also pay the following amounts at the time of taking

possession:

(II) Two years maintenance charges and other outgoings charges